
CATERING MENU

call 716-685-3500 to order

 www.santoraspizzaandcatering.com



Sides & homemade soups

SALAD PLATTERS
Served with our homemade Italian dressing. other dressing

available upon request. serves 10-15

chef salad -$34.95

chopped salad -$38.95

antipasto salad -$64.95

julienne salad -$54.95

caesar salad -$34.95

caesar salad with - $34.95
  grilled chicken 

option for half tray or full tray option for pint or quart

balsamic red baby potatoes
half - $39.95   Full - $59.95

harvest veggies
half - $39.95   Full - $59.95

broccoli with basil pesto

minestrone
pint - $4.95   quart - $10.95

broccoli cheddar
pint - $4.95   quart - $10.95

italian wedding
pint - $4.95   quart - $10.95half - $39.95   Full - $59.95

macaroni salad (5lbs)
half - $24.95

Potato salad (5 lbs)
half - $24.95

turkey vegetable
pint - $5.95   quart - $10.95

new england 
clam chowder
pint - $5.95   quart - $10.95

chili
pint - $5.95   quart - $10.95



appetizer platters
serves 10-15 serves 20-25

cheese & pepperoni
includes 3-cheese variety & crackers

49.95 59.95

vegetable 39.95 49.95

gourmet fruit 49.95 59.95

sub or wrap platters
mix and match upon request. serves 10-15

sub platter
ham, turkey, roast beef, tuna, assorted
*vegetarian options available

wrap platter
buffalo chicken, chicken caesar, ham,
turkey, roast beef, tuna, hummus

59.95

59.95

santora's specialties
lemon parmesan chicken breast

marinated chicken breast

chicken parmesan

italian sausage, peppers, & onions

59.95

59.95

59.95

69.95

pastas
choice of penne or spaghetti. items served with fresh bread & butter

serves 10-15 serves 20-25
with sauce
with meatballs
with sausage
with chicken
with broccoli and garlic butter
spaghetti paresan

59.95
59.95
59.95

59.95
49.95

49.95 69.95

69.95

79.95
79.95
79.95

79.95



pizzas
sheet pizzas only

cheese
cheese & pepperoni
chicken finger
steak & cheese
stinger
veggie
white

35.95

29.95
34.95

25.95

35.95
34.95
34.95

cruncholi
3 varities available: buffalo chicken, hot pepper, beef on weck

one dozen 18.00

desserts
half tray full tray

chocolate chip cookie platter

peanut butter chip 
cookie platter

assorted cookie platter

34.95

34.95

34.95

19.95

19.95

19.95

beverages
2 liters of soda:

sierra mist, orange crush, pepsi,
diet pepsi



business lunch special 
11am-3pm mon-fri

only $164.85 (10.99 per person)
plus tax & delivery - serves up to 15 people

assorted wrap platter or sub platter

chef salad or caesar salad platter
(includes dressing)

cookie platter: chocolate chip, peanut
butter, or assorted

(3) 2 Liters of SOda

includes plates, silverware, cups and all
condiments

call 716-685-3500 to order today! 


