

# **CATERING MENU**

#### CALL 716-685-3500 TO ORDER

WWW.SANTORASPIZZAANDCATERING.COM

#### **SALAD PLATTERS**

SERVED WITH OUR HOMEMADE ITALIAN DRESSING. OTHER DRESSING AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST. SERVES 10-15

CHEF SALAD -\$34.95

CHOPPED SALAD -\$38.95

**ANTIPASTO SALAD -\$64.95** 

**JULIENNE SALAD -\$54.95** 

CAESAR SALAD -\$34.95

CAESAR SALAD WITH - \$34.95 GRILLED CHICKEN

#### SIDES & HOMEMADE SOUPS

**OPTION FOR HALF TRAY OR FULL TRAY** 

BALSAMIC RED BABY POTATOES HALF - \$39.95 FULL - \$59.95

HARVEST VEGGIES HALF - \$39.95 FULL - \$59.95

BROCCOLI WITH BASIL PESTO HALF - \$39.95 FULL - \$59.95

MACARONI SALAD (5LBS) HALF - \$24.95

POTATO SALAD (5 LBS) HALF - \$24.95 **OPTION FOR PINT OR QUART** 

MINESTRONE PINT - \$4.95 QUART - \$10.95 BROCCOLI CHEDDAR PINT - \$4.95 QUART - \$10.95 ITALIAN WEDDING PINT - \$4.95 QUART - \$10.95 TURKEY VEGETABLE PINT - \$5.95 QUART - \$10.95 NEW ENGLAND CLAM CHOWDER PINT - \$5.95 QUART - \$10.95 CHILI PINT - \$5.95 QUART - \$10.95

## **APPETIZER PLATTERS**

	SERVES 10-15	SERVES 20-25
CHEESE & PEPPERONI INCLUDES 3-CHEESE VARIETY & CRACKERS	49.95	59.95
VEGETABLE	39.95	49.95
GOURMET FRUIT	49.95	59.95

#### **SUB OR WRAP PLATTERS**

**MIX AND MATCH UPON REQUEST. SERVES 10-15** 

SUB PLATTER	
HAM, TURKEY, ROAST BEEF, TUNA, ASSORTED	59.95
*VEGETARIAN OPTIONS AVAILABLE	
WRAP PLATTER	
BUFFALO CHICKEN, CHICKEN CAESAR, HAM,	59.95
TURKEY, ROAST BEEF, TUNA, HUMMUS	

## **SANTORA'S SPECIALTIES**

LEMON PARMESAN CHICKEN BREAST	59.95
MARINATED CHICKEN BREAST	59.95
CHICKEN PARMESAN	69.95
ITALIAN SAUSAGE, PEPPERS, & ONIONS	59.95

### PASTAS

CHOICE OF PENNE OR SPAGHETTI. ITEMS SERVED WITH FRESH BREAD & BUTTER

	<b>SERVES 10-15</b>	<b>SERVES 20-25</b>
WITH SAUCE	49.95	69.95
WITH MEATBALLS	59.95	79.95
WITH SAUSAGE	59.95	79.95
WITH CHICKEN	59.95	79.95
WITH BROCCOLI AND GARLIC BUTTER	49.95	69.95
SPAGHETTI PARESAN	59.95	79.95



CHEESE	25.95
CHEESE & PEPPERONI	29.95
CHICKEN FINGER	34.95
STEAK & CHEESE	35.95
STINGER	35.95
VEGGIE	34.95
WHITE	34.95

#### **CRUNCHOLI**

**3 VARITIES AVAILABLE: BUFFALO CHICKEN, HOT PEPPER, BEEF ON WECK** 

ONE DOZEN	18.00

## **DESSERTS**

	HALF TRAY	FULL TRAY
CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE PLATTER	19.95	34.95
PEANUT BUTTER CHIP	19.95	34.95
COOKIE PLATTER		
ASSORTED COOKIE PLATTER	19.95	34.95

#### **BEVERAGES**

2 LITERS OF SODA: SIERRA MIST, ORANGE CRUSH, PEPSI, DIET PEPSI

## BUSINESS LUNCH SPECIAL 11AM-3PM MON-FRI ONLY \$164.85 (10.99 PER PERSON)

PLUS TAX & DELIVERY - SERVES UP TO 15 PEOPLE

**ASSORTED WRAP PLATTER OR SUB PLATTER** 

CHEF SALAD OR CAESAR SALAD PLATTER (INCLUDES DRESSING)

COOKIE PLATTER: CHOCOLATE CHIP, PEANUT BUTTER, OR ASSORTED

(3) 2 LITERS OF SODA

INCLUDES PLATES, SILVERWARE, CUPS AND ALL CONDIMENTS

CALL 716-685-3500 TO ORDER TODAY!